
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/05/14 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 03/05/14 Wed $25,002,514 $13,926,756 $40,000,000 $22,962,112.51 1.742 6.9% 6.9% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 03/08/14 Sat $25,934,724 $28,372,766 $50,000,000 $28,702,640.64 1.742 7.1% 13.5% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 03/12/14 Wed $26,055,120 $42,885,838 $60,000,000 $34,443,168.77 1.742 7.2% 19.7% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 03/15/14 Sat $26,194,071 $57,476,308 $70,000,000 $40,183,696.90 1.742 7.2% 25.5% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 03/19/14 Wed $27,873,767 $73,002,393 $81,000,000 $46,498,277.84 1.742 7.6% 31.2% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 03/22/14 Sat $32,742,589 $91,240,481 $100,000,000 $57,400,000.00 1.742 8.9% 37.3% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 03/26/14 Wed $33,169,783 $109,546,354 $122,000,000 $70,000,000.00 1.742 9.0% 43.0% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 03/29/14 Sat $37,653,977 $129,208,291 $144,000,000 $82,700,000.00 1.742 10.2% 48.8% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 04/02/14 Wed $39,903,249 $150,044,738 $166,000,000 $95,300,000.00 1.742 10.8% 54.3% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 04/05/14 Sat $46,690,932 $174,425,539 $196,000,000 $112,500,000.00 1.742 12.5% 60.0% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 04/09/14 Wed $60,253,906 $205,888,576 $235,000,000 $134,900,000.00 1.742 15.8% 66.3% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 04/12/14 Sat $79,374,584 $247,335,937 $300,000,000 $172,200,000.00 1.742 20.3% 73.2% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 04/16/14 Wed $170,012,421 $336,112,041 $425,000,000 $244,000,000.00 1.742 38.4% 83.5% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 04/19/14 Sat $222,248,836 $452,164,653 $600,000,000 $344,400,000.00 1.742 47.0% 91.2% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 04/23/14 Wed $595,043,473 $762,881,014 $0.00 1.742 81.7% 98.4% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 04/26/14 Sat $444,497,673 $994,986,239 $0.00 1.742 71.9% 99.5% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 04/30/14 Wed $1,190,086,945 $1,616,418,962 $0.00 1.742 96.6% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 05/03/14 Sat $711,196,276 $1,987,787,322 $0.00 1.742 86.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 05/07/14 Wed $1,666,121,724 $2,857,793,133 $0.00 1.742 99.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 05/10/14 Sat $924,555,159 $3,340,572,002 $0.00 1.742 92.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 05/14/14 Wed $2,165,958,241 $4,471,579,556 $0.00 1.742 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/5/2014


